Maldon & District Cycling Club
Open 25 Mile Time Trial

Results

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations
Sunday 8th May 2022 Course E21/25a
Event Secretary: Mark McGee.
2 Maple Villas The Chase Burnham Road Southminster Essex CMO 7EZ

Tel. 07729 372106
Time keepers: John Cottee, lan Taylor

THIS IS A QUALIFYING EVENT FOR SPOCO S.E Group 2
WINNER TO HOLD “JOHN NORRIS“ TROPHY FOR ONE YEAR
PRIZES

The decision has been taken by the organisers, to donate 50% of the net proceeds to the East
Anglian Air Ambulance charity in lieu of prize money.

RESULTS (WOMEN)

Placing Number Name Time
1 25 Louise Robinson 1:02:52 (new course record)
2 22 Gillian Leech 1:04:48
3 24 Jan Harvey 1:06:36
4 34 Lucinda Davies 1:08:01
5 9 Caroline Wyke 1:26:21

23 Karen Aylen DNS (Apologies)
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RESULTS (MEN)

Name
David
Lee
Matthew
Peter
Andrew
Neil
Chris
Gregory
Daniel
Dan
Simon
Thomas
lan
Peter
Adrian
Mark
Geoff
Rob
Simon
lan
Nicholas
Michael
Colin
Cavan
Nathan
Richard
James
lan
Richard
Chris

Pennington
Kennedy
Saunders
Robertson
Turnock
Hughes
Hollis
Smith
Shanney
Walsh
Neatham
Shanney
Braybrook
Tibbitts
Tovey
McGee
Bores
Chaplin
McCartney
Bibby
Palmer
Stimson
Doe
Burrows
Turner
Pimlott
Bromley
Damant
Mellor
Smith

Time
0:56:31
0:56:57
0:57:35
0:57:45
0:57:49
0:58:25
0:58:47
0:59:13
1:01:02
1:01:04
1:.01:24
1:01:42
1.01:47
1:02:05
1:.02:12
1:02:30
1:03:49
1:04:48
1:.05:17
1:05:50
1:07:26
1:08:14
1:08:52
1:12:21
1:14:47
1:24:20
DNF
DNS (Apologies)
DNS (Apologies)
DNS



