# Maldon & District Cycling Club Open 25 Mile Time Trial

### **Results**

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

#### Sunday 8th May 2022 Course E21/25a

Event Secretary: Mark McGee.

2 Maple Villas The Chase Burnham Road Southminster Essex CM0 7EZ
Tel. 07729 372106
Time keepers: John Cottee, Ian Taylor

#### THIS IS A QUALIFYING EVENT FOR SPOCO S.E Group 2

#### WINNER TO HOLD "JOHN NORRIS" TROPHY FOR ONE YEAR

#### **PRIZES**

The decision has been taken by the organisers, to donate 50% of the net proceeds to the East Anglian Air Ambulance charity in lieu of prize money.

#### **RESULTS (WOMEN)**

Placing	Number	Name		Time
1	25	Louise	Robinson	1:02:52 (new course record)
2	22	Gillian	Leech	1:04:48
3	24	Jan	Harvey	1:06:36
4	34	Lucinda	Davies	1:08:01
5	9	Caroline	Wyke	1:26:21
	23	Karen	Aylen	DNS (Apologies)

## **RESULTS (MEN)**

Placing	Number	Name	(,	Time
1	31	David	Pennington	0:56:31
2	20	Lee	Kennedy	0:56:57
3	30	Matthew	Saunders	0:57:35
4	11	Peter	Robertson	0:57:45
5	10	Andrew	Turnock	0:57:49
6	16	Neil	Hughes	0:58:25
7	27	Chris	Hollis	0:58:47
8	17	Gregory	Smith	0:59:13
9	6	Daniel	Shanney	1:01:02
10	32	Dan	Walsh	1:01:04
11	2	Simon	Neatham	1:01:24
12	13	Thomas	Shanney	1:01:42
13	35	lan	Braybrook	1:01:47
14	5	Peter	Tibbitts	1:02:05
15	7	Adrian	Tovey	1:02:12
16	12	Mark	McGee	1:02:30
17	33	Geoff	Bores	1:03:49
18	21	Rob	Chaplin	1:04:48
19	26	Simon	McCartney	1:05:17
20	36	lan	Bibby	1:05:50
21	28	Nicholas	Palmer	1:07:26
22	3	Michael	Stimson	1:08:14
23	4	Colin	Doe	1:08:52
24	8	Cavan	Burrows	1:12:21
25	1	Nathan	Turner	1:14:47
26	19	Richard	Pimlott	1:24:20
	29	James	Bromley	DNF
	14	lan	Damant	DNS (Apologies)
	15	Richard	Mellor	DNS (Apologies)
	18	Chris	Smith	DNS